i

VENETO

18° Memorial " Chiara Giavi"

100 Stile Libero

Montebelluna, Sabato 03/01/2015 ore 16:28

Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor

1°
20
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
8°

Generato da NIAGARA by Siteland (www.siteland.it)

P OO ~NNWAOOG

Atleta

DEPLANO LEONARDO
TRABACCHIN NICOLO'
PERON FRANCESCO
MATTEAZZ| MASSIMILIANO
TECCHIOLLI ZENO

MAZZA SIMONE

BAGGIO FEDERICO
BEDON MARCO

Finale

Anno

1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999

RISULTATI

Societa

ESSECI NUOTO A.S. DIL.
SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.
SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

Foglion. 1
09/01/2015

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Tempo

00:51.64
00:52.92
00:52.93
00:53.86
00:54.05
00:54.37
00:54.38
00:54.87

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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